
Saturday, 1 June 2024 Club Championship Round 3 

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Women’s Divisional Championship Round 1 

Saturday, 8 June 2024 Club Championship Final Round 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Women’s Divisional Championship Round 2 

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Handiskins Round 1 

Saturday, 6 July 2024 July Medal 

Saturday 27 July 2024 Handiskins Final 

Saturday, 3 August 2024 August Medal 

Saturday, 10 August 2024 #DoingitforJarrod Day 

Saturday, 17 August 2024 Centenary Cup - 2 Ball Scramble 

Saturday, 7 September 2024 September Medal 

Sunday, 29 September 2024 Naggers Cup 

Saturday, 5 October 2024 October Medal 

Saturday, 12 October 2024 Foursomes Championship 

Monday, 14 October 2024 COURSE CLOSED - RENOVATIONS 

Saturday, 2 November 2024 November Medal 

Saturday, 23 November 2024 Lake Illawarra Cup 

Saturday, 7 December 2024 Medal of Medals - December Medal 

 


